Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 1
Motor Controls
22mm Metal Pushbuttons, Selector Switches, Indicator Lights & Accessories
Product Code Non Illuminated Pushbuttons Aust$
GCX1100 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$16
GCX1100-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY.
Contact blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1101 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red flush operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$16
GCX1101-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, red, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY. Contact
blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1102 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$16
GCX1102-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, green, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY.
Contact blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1103 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$16
GCX1104 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, blue flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$16
GCX1105 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, white flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$16
GCX1106 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red with OFF symbol (0) on flush operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$17
GCX1107 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green with ON symbol (1) on flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
GCX1110 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
GCX1110-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, extended. Includes operator and support base ONLY.
Contact blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1111 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red, extended operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$17
GCX1111-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, red extended. Includes operator and support base ONLY.
Contact blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1112 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
GCX1112-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, green, extended. Includes operator and support base ONLY.
Contact blocks sold separately.
$11
GCX1113 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
GCX1114 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, blue, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 2
GCX1115 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, white, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$17
GCX1120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.O. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1121 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.C. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1122 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.O. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1123 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.O. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1124 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, blue, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.O. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1125 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, white, large 40 mm flush actuator, 1 N.O. contact block (mounts in
standard 22 mm hole)
$18
GCX1131 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, twist-to-release, red 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block. Typically
used in Emergency Stop applications.
$29
GCX1134 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$25
GCX1135 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$25
GCX1139 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$25
GCX1141 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, key operated release, red 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block.
Typically used in Emergency Stop applications.
$40
GCX1136 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, twist-to-release, red 60 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block. Typically
used in Emergency Stop applications
$37
GCX1137 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red 60 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block.
$30
GCX1150 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, faces without symbols. Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C.
contact block.
$30
GCX1152 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, with ON (1) and OFF (0) symbols. Supplied with 1 N.O.
and 1 N.C. contact block.
$33
GCX1151-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 24 VAC/DC indicator, faces without symbols. Supplied
with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$44
GCX1151-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 120 VAC/DC indicator, faces without symbols. Supplied
with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$46
GCX1153-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 24 VAC/DC indicator, with ON (1) and OFF (0) symbols.
Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$46
GCX1153-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 120 VAC/DC indicator, with ON (1) and OFF (0)
symbols. Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$50
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 3
Product Code Illuminated Pushbuttons
Aust$
GCX1191-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1192-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1193-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1194-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1195-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1196-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$34
GCX1191-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1192-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1193-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush
operator with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1194-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC,
flush operator with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1195-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1196-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC,
flush operator with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$35
GCX1191-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1192-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1193-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1194-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1195-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1196-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block. $55
GCX1191-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
GCX1192-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
GCX1193-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 4
GCX1194-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
GCX1195-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
GCX1196-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$58
GCX1201-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.C. contact block.
$30
GCX1202-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
GCX1203-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
GCX1204-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
GCX1205-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
GCX1206-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
GCX1201-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.C. contact block.
$33
GCX1202-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
GCX1203-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
GCX1204-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
GCX1205-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
GCX1206-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
GCX1201-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.C. contact block
$45
GCX1202-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
GCX1203-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
GCX1204-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
GCX1205-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$55
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 5
GCX1206-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$55
GCX1201-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.C. contact block
$58
GCX1202-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$58
GCX1203-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$58
GCX1204-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$58
GCX1205-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$58
GCX1206-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$58
GCX1211-120LA Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$44
GCX1211-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$30
GCX1212-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$30
GCX1213-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$30
GCX1214-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$30
GCX1215-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$30
GCX1216-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$30
GCX1211-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.C. contact block
$33
GCX1212-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$33
GCX1213-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$33
GCX1214-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$33
GCX1215-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$33
GCX1216-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$33
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 6
GCX1211-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C. contact
block
$39
GCX1212-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$44
GCX1213-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$39
GCX1214-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$44
GCX1215-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$48
GCX1216-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$48
GCX1211-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C. contact
block
$44
GCX1212-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$30
GCX1213-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$41
GCX1214-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$47
GCX1215-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$52
GCX1216-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$52
GCX1221-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$35
GCX1221-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$37
GCX1226-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm
mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$38
GCX1226-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm
mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$42
GCX1221-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$42
GCX1221-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$45
GCX1226-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$46
GCX1226-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$50
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 7
Product Code Selector Switches
Aust$
GCX1241-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1242-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, green, 24
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1243-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1244-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1245-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent incandescent incandescent
illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1251-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1252-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1253-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1254-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1255-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$35
GCX1241-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1242-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, green, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1243-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1244-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1245-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1251-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1252-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1253-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1254-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 8
GCX1255-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$36
GCX1241-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1242-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$47
GCX1243-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1244-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$47
GCX1245-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$53
GCX1251-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$42
GCX1252-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$47
GCX1253-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1254-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$46
GCX1255-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$53
GCX1241-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1242-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$47
GCX1243-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1244-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$53
GCX1245-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$53
GCX1251-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1252-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$46
GCX1253-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1254-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$53
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 9
GCX1255-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$56
GCX1261-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1262-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1263-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1264-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1265-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1281-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1282-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1283-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24
VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1284-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1285-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1261-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1262-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1263-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1264-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1265-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1281-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1282-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, green, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1283-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1284-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 10
GCX1285-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120
VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$56
GCX1261-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1262-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1263-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1264-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1265-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1281-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1282-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1283-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1284-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1285-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$71
GCX1261-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1262-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1263-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1264-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
GCX1265-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$70
GCX1281-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1282-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1283-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$58
GCX1284-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 11
GCX1285-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$66
GCX1300 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, black knob, 1 N.O. contact block
$24
GCX1310 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, black knob, 1 N.O. contact block
$26
GCX1320-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, black knob, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$42
GCX1330-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, black knob, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$45
GCX1350 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, black lever, 1 N.O. contact block
$26
GCX1360 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, black lever, 1 N.O. contact block
$26
GCX1370-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, black lever, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$45
GCX1380-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, black lever, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$46
GCX1420 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, key-operated, 1 N.O. contact block. Key may be
removed in all positions.
$42
GCX1430 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, key-operated, 1 N.O. contact block
$42
GCX1470-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, key-operated, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks. Key
may be removed in all positions.
$60
ECX1510 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, momentary, joystick operator, 2 N.O. contact blocks
$60
ECX1512 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, joystick operator, 2 N.O. contact blocks
$60
ECX1520 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 4-position, momentary, joystick operator, 4 N.O. contact blocks
$77
ECX1524 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 4-position, maintained, joystick operator, 4 N.O. contact blocks
$77
Product Code Indicating Lights (and Lamps)
Aust$
ECX1051-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, red
$13
ECX1052-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, green
$13
ECX1053-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, yellow
$13
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 12
ECX1054-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, blue
$13
ECX1055-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, clear
$13
ECX1056-24 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC incandescent, white
$13
ECX1051-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, red
$16
ECX1052-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, green
$16
ECX1053-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, yellow
$16
ECX1054-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, blue
$16
ECX1055-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, clear
$16
ECX1056-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, white
$16
ECX2051-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, red
$12
ECX2051-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, red
$14
ECX2052-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, green
$12
ECX2052-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, green
$14
ECX2053-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, yellow
$12
ECX2053-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, yellow
$14
ECX2054-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, blue
$19
ECX2054-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, blue
$19
ECX2055-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, white
$19
ECX2055-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, white
$19
GCX1231-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, red
$35
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 13
GCX1232-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, green
$35
GCX1233-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, yellow
$35
GCX1234-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, blue
$35
GCX1235-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, clear
$38
GCX1236-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, white
$38
GCX1231-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, red
$37
GCX1232-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, green
$37
GCX1233-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, yellow
$37
GCX1234-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, blue
$37
GCX1235-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, clear
$39
GCX1236-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, white
$39
ECX1900-5 6 Volt replacement incandescent lamps for metal and non-metal switches and indicators. Rated  6 Volts @ 1.2
watts. Miniature bayonet base T31/4. Sold in packs of 5.
$20
ECX1902-5 24 Volt replacement incandescent lamps for metal and non-metal switches and indicators. Rated  24 Volts @
80 mA. Miniature bayonet base T31/4. Sold in packs of 5.
$20
ECX1904-5 120 Volt replacement incandescent lamps for metal and non-metal switches and indicators.  Rated 130 Volts
@ 20 mA.  Miniature bayonet base T31/4. Sold in packs of 5.
$40
ECX1911-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, red, 24 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$36
ECX1912-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, green, 24 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$47
ECX1913-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, yellow, 24 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$36
ECX1914-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, blue, 24 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$49
ECX1915-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, white, 24 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$58
ECX1921-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, red, 120 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$36
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 14
ECX1922-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, green, 120 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$47
ECX1923-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, yellow, 120 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$36
ECX1924-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, blue, 120 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$48
ECX1925-2 LED replacement lamp for miniature bayonet base lamps, white, 120 Volt. Works with metal and non-metal
switches and incandescent indicators. Package of 2 LED lamps. NOTE: NOT COMPATIBLE WITH CUTLER-
HAMMER MONOBLOCK LED INDICATORS.
$57
Product Code Pushbutton, Selector Switch and Indicating Light Accessories
Aust$
GR1172PR-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, two-position, red, pack of 5
$36
GR1172PV-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, two-position, green, pack of 5
$36
GR1172PG-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, two-position, yellow, pack of 5
$36
GR1172PB-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, two-position, blue, pack of 5
$36
GR1172PN-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, two-position, clear, pack of 5
$36
GR1288PR-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, three-position, red, pack of 5
$36
GR1288PV-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, three-position, green, pack of 5
$36
GR1288PG-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, three-position, yellow, pack of 5
$36
GR1288PB-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, three-position, blue, pack of 5
$36
GR1288PN-5 Illuminated short lever replacement operator for 22 mm selector switch, three-position, clear, pack of 5
$36
PL1298P-5 Illuminated replacement operator for 22 mm mushroom switch, red, pack of 5
$16
ECX1700-5 Black silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
ECX1701-5 Red silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
ECX1702-5 Green silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40 mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
ECX1703-5 Yellow silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40 mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 15
ECX1704-5 Blue silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40 mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
ECX1705-5 Clear silicone protection cap for use with metal pushbuttons. This cap will only work with metal standard size
pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons or metal 22 mm pushbuttons with 40 mm
actuator face. Sold in packs of 5.
$16
ECX1706-5 Clear silicone protection cap for use with metal illuminated pushbuttons. This cap will only work with 22 mm
metal illuminated and extended pushbuttons. They will not work with Cutler-Hammer pushbuttons, metal 22
mm pushbuttons with 40 mm actuator face, or metal illuminated mushroom pushbuttons. Sold in packs of 5.
$26
SA100SL One-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 70 mm H x 70 mm W x 51 mm D, gray top (Note: Will
accommodate up to two contact blocks per operator, two wide by one deep)
$16
SA101SL One-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 70 mm H x 70 mm W x 51 mm D, yellow top (Note: Will
accommodate up to two contact blocks per operator, two wide by one deep)
$16
SA103SL One-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 70 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, gray top (Note: Will
accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$17
SA104SL One-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 70 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, yellow top (Note: Will
accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$19
SA105-40SL Two-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 105 mm H x 70 mm W x 51 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to two contact blocks per operator, two wide by one deep)
$20
SA106-40SL Two-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 105 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$22
SA107-40SL Three-hole plastic enclosure for 22mm devices, 140 mm H x 70 mm W x 51 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to two contact blocks per operator, two wide by one deep)
$24
SA108-40SL Three-hole plastic enclosure for 22mm devices, 140 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$27
SA109-40SL Four-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 185 mm H x 70 mm W x 51 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to two contact blocks per operator, two wide by one deep)
$27
SA110-40SL Four-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 185 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$33
SA111-00 Plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, no holes, 225 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, gray top
$30
SA111 Five-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 225 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, 40 mm between hole
centers, gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two deep)
$30
SA112 Six-hole plastic enclosure for 22 mm devices, 225 mm H x 70 mm W x 74 mm D, 30 mm between hole centers
(40mm for 6th hole), gray top (Note: Will accommodate up to four contact blocks per operator, two wide by two
deep)
$30
ECX1490 Hole plug for 22.5 mm openings in panels and enclosures. Supplied with O-ring and mounting screw. Package
of two plugs.
$7
ECX1029-2 22 mm support base. Note: This item is supplied as a replacement part and is not required with any switch
assembly. Will not work with Cutler-Hammer 22 mm switches.
$15
ECX1030-5 Replacement normally closed contact block for 22 mm metal pushbutton & selector switches. Sold in packs of
5. NOTE: These contact blocks will not work with other switches sold by AutomationDirect
$35
ECX1040-5 Replacement normally open contact block for 22 mm metal pushbutton & selector switches. Sold in packs of 5.
NOTE: These contact blocks will not work with other switches sold by AutomationDirect
$35
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022
Direct Automation Trade Price List 22mm Pushbuttons, Pilot Lights and Switches 16
ECX1030-2 Replacement normally closed contact blocks for 22 mm metal pushbutton and selector switches, pack of 2.
NOTE: These contact blocks are not compatible with other switches sold by AutomationDirect.
$15
ECX1040-2 Replacement normally open contact blocks for 22 mm metal pushbutton and selector switches, pack of 2.
NOTE: These contact blocks are not compatible with other switches sold by AutomationDirect.
$15
ECX1042-2 Replacement normally open push-push contact blocks for 22 mm metal pushbutton and selector switches,
pack of 2. NOTE: These contact blocks are not compatible with other switches sold by AutomationDirect.
$15
ECX1067-2 Replacement key for metal key-actuated selector switches. (Will not work with Cutler-Hammer 22 mm selector
switches) Pack of 2.
$13
APE-02 STOP Legend Plate for Emergency Pushbutton
$5
ECX2070-24 22 mm audible buzzer, 80db at 10 cm, 24 VAC/DC, black
$16
ECX2070-127 22 mm audible buzzer, 80db at 10 cm, 120 VAC/DC, black
$16
ECX2071-24R 22 mm audible buzzer with LED indicator, 80db at 10 cm, 24 VAC/DC, red, non-replaceable LED
$20
ECX2071-127R 22 mm audible buzzer with LED indicator, 80db at 10 cm, 120 VAC/DC, red, non-replaceable LED
$20
ECX2300-5K 22 mm potentiometer with 5 Kohm resistance, black handle. Legend plate ECX2640 sold separately.
$81
ECX2300-10K 22 mm potentiometer with 10 Kohm resistance, black handle. Legend plate ECX2640 sold separately.
$81
ECX2640 22 mm legend plate for potentiometer with 0% to 100% marking, package of 1
$8
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 24/01/2022